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Department	of	Health	Services	(DHS)	 Department	of	Mental	Health	(DMH)	 Federally	Qualified	Health	Centers	(FQHC)	
Harbor-UCLA	Family	Medicine	Clinic	
(310)	222-1220	
Medical	Director:	Gloria	Sanchez	
gsanchez@dhs.lacounty.gov		
Addiction	Psychiatrist:	Lynn	Yen	
LYen@dmh.lacounty.gov		

American	Indian	Counseling	Center	
(562)	402-0677	
Addiction	Psychiatrist:	Daniel	Dickerson		
ddickerson@dmh.lacounty.gov	
	
	
	

Antelope	Valley	Community	Clinic	
(661)	942-2391	Ext.730	
Psychologist:	Traci	Moreno	
TMoreno@avclinic.org	

Harbor-UCLA,	General	Internal	Medicine	Clinic	
310-222-8221	
Physician:	Katherine	Ward	
Kward@dhs.lacounty.gov		
Physician:	Christopher	Brown	
chribrown@dhs.lacounty.gov	

Harbor-UCLA	Outpatient	Psychiatry	Clinic	
(310)	222-3151	
Supervising	Psychiatrist:	Mary	Read	
mread@dmh.lacounty.gov		
Addiction	Psychiatrist:	John	Tsuang	
jtsuang@dmh.lacounty.gov		

Clinica	Monseñor	Oscar	A.	Romero	
(213)	989-7700	
Associate	Executive	Director:	Ana	Grande	
Medical	Director:	Samuel	Pierce,	
Clinical	Informatics	and	Innovation	Director:	
Rodney	Samaan	

LAC+USC	Ambulatory	Care		
323-409-8080		
Physician:	Jose	Gonzalez	
gonza40@med.usc.edu	
Physician:	Jagruti	Shukla	
JShukla@dhs.lacounty.gov		
Physician:	Barbara	Rubino	
BRubino@dhs.lacounty.gov	

Long	Beach	Mental	Health	Center	
(562)	256-2900	
Program	Head:	Emilia	Ramos	
ERamos@dmh.lacounty.gov	
Supervising	Psychiatrist:	Neil	Remington	
NRemington@dmg.lacounty.gov	
*Currently	only	naltrexone	long	acting	injection	

East	Valley	Community	Clinic	Health	Center	
(626)	919-5724	
Chief	Medical	Officer:	Chinhnam	Hathuc	
Behavioral	Health	Director:	Margaret	Duenez	

LAC+USC	Urgent	Care	
(323)409-3764	
Medical	Director:	Rebecca	Trotzky-Sirr	
RTrotzky-Sirr@dhs.lacounty.gov	

South	Bay	Mental	Health	Center	
(323)	241-6730	
Program	Head:	Jennifer	Bailey	
jbailey@dmh.lacounty.gov	
Addiction	Psychiatrist:	Romana	Zvereva	
RZvereva@dmh.lacounty.gov		

	JWCH	
(323)	201-4516	
MAT	Project	Coordinator:	Ginny	Eck	
geck@jwchinstitute.org		
	
	

MLK	Outpatient	Center	(also	offers	long-acting	
naltrexone	injection)	
(424)	338-2805	
Co-director	of	MAT	Clinic:	Heidi	Behforouz	
HBehforouz@dhs.lacounty.gov	
Co-director	of	MAT	Clinic:	Monica	Soni	
SSoni2@dhs.lacounty.gov	
Nurse	Practitioner:	Ashley	McIlhenny	

	 	LA	Christian	Health	Centers		
(213)	893-1960	
Medical	Director:	Katie	White	
kwhite@lachc.com	
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Department	of	Health	Services	(DHS)	 Department	of	Mental	Health	(DMH)	 Federally	Qualified	Health	Centers	(FQHC)	
AMcilhenny@dhs.lacounty.gov	
	 	 LA	LGBT	Center		

(323)	993-7500	
Medical	Director	of	MAT:	Ward	Carpenter	
wcarpenter@lalgbtcenter.org	
Behavioral	Health	Director:	Mike	Rizzo	
mrizzo@lalgbtcenter.org	

	 	 St.	John’s	Well	Child	and	Family	Center	
(323)	541-1411	
Medical	Director:	Helen	DuPlessis	
hduplessis@wellchild.org	
Behavioral	Health	Director:	Elena	Fernandez	
efernandez@wellchild.org	
Counselor:	Jose	Chaidez	
jmangia@well.child.org		
	
Mission	City	Community	Network	
(818)	895-3100	
Chief	Medical	Information	Officer/Assistant	Chief	
Medical	Officer:	Neil	Chatterjee	

	 	 Venice	Family	Clinic	
(310)	392-8636	
Associate	Medical	Director:	Karen	Lamp	
Klamp@mednet.ucla.edu	
Behavioral	Health	Director:	Mimi	Lind	
MLind@mednet.ucla.edu	

	


